
WK1

WK2

WK3

Session 1

9.00-11.00

Session 2

11.25-12.25

Session 3

13.00-15.00

Monday 07/03/22 Tuesday 08/03/22 Thursday 10/03/22 Friday 11/03/22

Biology 

Paper 1

English Language 

Paper 1

Chemistry 

Paper 1

English Language 

Paper 2

Physics 

Paper 1

Wednesday 09/03/22

History/Geography

Paper 1

Maths

Paper 1

Religious Studies

Paper 1

Sociology/GCSE PE

Paper 1

Maths

Paper 2

French Reading

Physics 

Paper 2

Monday 14/03/22 Tuesday 15/03/22 Wednesday 16/03/22 Thursday 17/03/22 Friday 18/03/22

Session 1

9.00-11.00

English Literature

Paper 1

Psychology/

Computer Science

Paper 1

English Literature

Paper 2

Chemistry 

Paper 2

Religious Studies

Paper 2

Session 2

11.25-12.25
French Writing French Listening

Session 3

13.00-15.00

Biology 

Paper 2

Maths

Paper 3

History/Geography

Paper 2

Sociology/GCSE PE

Paper 2

Wednesday 23/03/22 Thursday 24/03/22 Friday 25/03/22

Session 1

9.00-11.00

Psychology/

Computer Science

Paper 2

Music

Year 11 PPE Timetable 

March 2022

Session 3

13.00-15.00

Drama/

Design Technology
Food Science

Session 2

11.25-12.25

Monday 21/03/22 Tuesday 22/03/22


